cytiva.com
VIRUS PREFILTER MEMBRANES
IN MICRODISC CAPSULES
Pegasus™ Protect
Protecting critical virus filtration
Pegasus™ Protect virus prefiltration combines with Pegasus
Prime virus filtration to deliver one of the first gamma-sterilized
prefilter and virus filter combinations. Together, they simplify

Connection type
Female luer lock inlet, male slip luer outlet
Ordering information
Product Pkg Product code
Microdisc capsules with Pegasus
Protect filter membrane
4 per box 4MCFPRT4
Microdisc capsules with Pegasus
Protect filter membrane
12 per box (4 × 3 lots) 4MCFPRT12
Microdisc capsules with Pegasus
Protect filter membrane,
gamma-irradiated
4 per box 4MCFPRT4R
Microdisc capsules with Pegasus
Protect filter membrane,
gamma-irradiated
12 per box (4 × 3 lots) 4MCFPRT12R
Area Microdisc
capsules
Area Kleenpak™ / Mini
Kleenpak capsules